WEDNESDAY, 18.10.2023.

Printing time:10:33

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | Géaﬁi}révﬁ::feo%gﬁj}rﬁ;f Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 8658 |RURC |DINAMO V. ROTOR 2.10]3.20|3.403.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 1.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25| 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
14:00| 5351  TUR3B|AFJET VAN SPOR 4.20|3.40|1.83|6.75/2.90|13.0 |5.50]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 6.00]2.55|10.5[1.85|5.70[1.90 | 2.50 | 3.70 | 1.92
14:30| 4765 |CHN 2 |HEBEIK. HEILONGJ. 1.72|3.45|4.80[2.70 | 7.25)14.80 | 15.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 [ 1.80 | 4.10
14:30| 4766 |CHN 2 |GUANGX.B. DONGG.G. 1.30/4.50 | 11.0[1.90 | 22.0)2.75 |55.0| 1.62 | 2.15|3.90 | 3.10 | 2.40 | 1.62| 1.55 | 3.99|4.20 | 27.0 | 2.85 | 3.15[ 1.57 | 10.0
14:30/ 4767 |CHN 2 |JIANGX.L. SHANGH.J. 2.75]3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20|9.00 | 8.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92|2.65]2.85 | 2.75
14:30| 4768 |CHN 2 |GUANGZHOU  |DANDON.T. 1.45|4.00|7.00(2.15]12.0]3.15|27.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]2.20 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.80 [ 3.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 1.55 | 5.20
14:30| 5346 |TUR3A|IGDIR B. MENEMEN 1.60|3.60|5.60|2.50 | 8.50)4.30 | 17.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.72 | 4.90 [ 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 [ 1.77 | 5.00
14:30| 5352 | TUR3B|KIRKLAR. NAZILLI 2.25]3.05/3.25|3.70 | 5.60|7.25|10.01.53 | 2.35|4.60| 3.40]4.20 | 3.10[2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.55 | 3.45
14:30| 5356 | TUR3B|HEKIM.T. KARACABEY |1.40|4.10/8.00|2.05|15.0]|3.05|35.0|1.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|2.35|1.70|1.62|3.99|3.35|22.0|2.30|2.70| 1.57 | 6.75
14:30| 5359 | TUR3B|ADIY.1954 ANKARA D. 3.40/3.20|2.10|5.70 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00|1.95 |6.25|1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
15:00| 2741 |SRB C |[SMEDEREVO  |BACKAT. 13.0 |5.50|1.22[23.0|1.70]65.0 | 2.20| 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.85| 2.50| 19.0 | 18.0| 3.70 | 32.0 | 1.40 | 3.15|2.65 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 1.37
15:00| 3471 |POL 3 |SANDECJA CHOJNICZA 2.35|3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50 | 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.00 | 3.15]2.10 | 6.75| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
15:00| 5341 |TUR3A KASTAMON. DENIZLIS. 1.533.706.25[2.35|10.53.80 | 22.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.40[2.95|15.0|2.15|2.65|1.72| 5.70
15:00| 5342 | TUR3A | ETIMESGUT ISKENDER. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.40 | 9.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.55]3.35 | 2.15
15:00| 5345 TUR3A|KARAMAN AMEDSPOR 3.7013.30/1.985.70|3.15]|11.0 | 5.80|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.20| 2.45 | 9.501.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.10
15:00| 5353 | TUR3B|SERIK B. BEYOGLU 1.95|3.30|3.80[3.10 | 5.80)5.80 | 11.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 10.5 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
15:00| 5354 |TUR3B|ZONGULDAK  |ANKARASP. 3.70|3.20|2.00/6.00|3.30[11.0 | 6.25]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.75|5.70 | 2.55 | 10.5| 1.97 | 6.25 | 2.15| 2.853.90 | 2.35
15:00| 5355  TUR3B|KIRSEHIR. ALTINORDU 3.00/3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60]9.00 | 6.75[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.80 | 3.90|2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.70 | 2.05
15:30| 3722 |CAME |UNION DO. AIGLE RO. 2.05]3.10|3.70 1.4712.50|5.00 2.20/2.90
15:30| 3725 |CAME [FOV.BAHAM  |VICT.UTD. 1.80|3.404.30 1.62|2.15/4.00 1.98|2.60
15:30| 5343 | TUR3A |INEGOLSP. SARIYER 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 |9.00[1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]3.25|2.60[1.82 | 5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63|2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.65
15:30| 5347 |TUR3A|ARNAVUTK. USAKSPOR 1.42|4.10]7.50|2.10|14.0|3.10 |32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.35|1.72| 1.62 | 3.90 | 3.25 | 22.0| 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 6.00
15:30| 5357 | TUR3B|BUCA BURSASPOR | 1.22|5.50|13.0[1.70|23.0|2.20 |65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 | 1.40| 1.40 | 3.15|3.70 | 32.0 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 1.37 | 8.50
15:30| 8854 |QCLW VORSKLAW  |ROMA W 35.014.0|1.02 5.80|1.10|1.30 2.40|2.50
16:00[11047/ZIM 1 |DINAMOS N.PLATIN. 2.45|2.95|3.00/4.10|5.20(8.00 | 9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.60 ] 2.25|7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
16:00[11254BIH C | TEKSTI.D. TUZLAC. 11.0/6.25/1.20[19.0|1.55|65.0 | 2.05]|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20| 2.05|15.0 | 14.03.35|19.0[1.32 | 2.65[2.20 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.25
16:00| 2742 |SRB C |TRAJAL C.ZVEZDA 16.08.00|1.12|25.0|1.32|65.0 | 1.75|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|19.0 | 17.03.25|19.0 1.20 | 2.05[1.95|2.00 | 5.20 | 1.10
16:00| 4451 |SVK C |[SERED SLOVAN B. 12.0|6.75|1.18|20.0 | 1.4865.0 | 1.97]2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90| 15.0 | 14.0]3.35|19.0 1.25|2.25|1.85|1.97 | 4.90 | 1.18
16:00| 8659 |RURC |VOLGAR A. ENISEY 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.704.90|7.25|9.00| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 3.80 | 3.00] 1.97 | 6.75|2.15 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
16:00| 8896 |ZIM 1 |CHICKEN KARIBA 2.00|3.05|3.903.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.80 ] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
17:00/ 3723 |CAME |YOUNG SP. umMs 2.70|2.90|2.75 1.62]2.15]4.00 1.88]2.50
17:00| 3724 |CAME |GAZELLE COLOMB.L. 1.75|3.40 | 4.60 1.55]2.30 | 4.40 2.15/2.80
17:00| 3726 |CAME |BAMBOUTOS |FORTUN.Y. 2.05|3.20|3.60 1.55]2.30 | 4.40 2.10]2.80
17:00| 3727 |CAME |APEJ.ACA. F.AZUR 2.05|3.25|3.50 1.692.05|3.80 1.9212.55
17:00| 8660 |RURC |NEFTEKH. FORTET. 1.483.90|6.75|2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77|1.62|3.90| 3.10 | 18.0| 2.10 | 2.55| 1.62 | 5.50
17:00| 8806 |IBWA1 [SUA FLAM. BDF XI 2.45|3.15|2.804.10 | 4.70 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 1.83 1245
17:30111233BWA1 |JWANENG NICO UTD. 1.37 |4.40|8.00[1.95| 14.0 2.11]1.65|2.70 1.93]2.25
17:30/2781 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI VELEZ 1.60|3.70|5.40[2.45|8.00)4.20 | 18.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 1.97 | 1.72 | 4.40| 2.75|12.0 | 1.95 | 2.40 [ 1.70 | 4.40
17:30| 3728 |CAME |BAMENDA DY.DOUAL. 2.15|3.15|3.35 1.5512.30 | 4.40 2.05/2.80
17:30| 3729 |CAME |LE.ASTRES CANON YA. 2.95|3.15|2.35 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.92 255
17:30/5841 |LTU 1 |ZALGIR.II TRANSIN. 9.50|6.50|1.20|12.0|1.45]|45.0|2.00(2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|11.0|10.5|2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20 | 1.70 | 1.85] 3.80 | 1.15
17:30| 8809 |BWA1 |T.ROLLERS EL.ANGELS 1.50|3.70|7.00(2.30 | 13.0 1.69|2.05|3.80 2.20 | 2.70
18:00[11271)QAT 2 |AL WAAB LUS.CITY 2.30|3.60|2.603.70/4.30|7.50 | 9.00| 1.41|2.50 | 4.90 | 3.50 [4.40 | 3.25]2.15|7.00|2.25 | 7.75]2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.00
18:00/1359 |URY 1 |LIVERP.M. DEFENSOR 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50 |9.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.30 | 2.65
18:00| 8813 |QCLW |OLIMP.C.W SLAV.P.W 17.0/10.5]1.08[25.0|1.25 3.55/1.25/1.68 2.20/2.30
18:30/8656 |CIV  |LYS SASS. SO ARMEE 5.303.40|1.67|9.00 | 2.65 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.30 | 3.00
19:00| 5344 | TUR3BA |FETHIYES. DUZCE 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 |9.00[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.25|2.60[1.82 | 5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63|2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.65
19:00| 5348 | TUR3A|ISPART.D. BELED.D. 1.723.45|4.80|2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 15.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.50
19:00| 5349 | TUR3A|ERZINCAN AKSARAY. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|3.80 | 2.80| 2.00 | 6.25|2.55 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
19:00| 5358 TUR3B|ESENLER Y.MERSIN 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.92|16.0)2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 1.92 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.30 | 3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
19:00| 5821 |EST C |TABASALU PAIDE 18.010.5|1.07[23.0|1.20 3.60]1.20|1.50 2.10]2.20
19:00| 8661 |RURC |KHIMKI UFA 1.55|3.70 1 6.00{2.40|10.0|3.90 | 20.0)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20[3.00 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50|1.70 | 5.20
19:00| 8662 |RURC |CHERNOM. KAMAZ 1.80|3.30|4.50|2.90|7.505.60 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.50 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.85 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.60
19:00| 8666 |[SWI3 |PARADISO RAPPERSW. 2.50/3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.40 | 2.80| 1.80 | 5.80|1.75|5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.97 | 1.90
19:00| 8920 |QCLW |ROSENG.W SPART.S.W 1.55|4.00|5.40[2.25|8.00)3.45|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.95|1.67|1.50 | 3.50[2.30 | 10.5|1.52 | 1.82|1.42|3.15
19:30| 8921 |QCLW |SPAR.P.W EINTR.F.W 16.0 |9.00|1.10[25.0|1.30]65.0 | 1.70|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80| 19.0 | 17.0| 3.50 | 22.0[1.22 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.30 [ 5.90 | 1.10
19:45| 8807 |QCLW |WOLFSB.W PARIS W 1.484.20|6.00[2.05|9.00 3.20/1.30/1.82|1.85]1.67|1.55[1.45|3.05/2.20 | 11.0|1.43|1.55]1.27 | 2.80
20:0011048 BWA1 |GABORONE MORUPULE 1.3714.40/8.00(2.00 | 15.0 1.80]1.90 | 3.30 2.35|2.70
20:00|2782 |BIH 1 |BORAC B. SARAJEVO 2.30/3.40/3.103.70 | 5.20]7.50 |9.501.80|1.90|3.30| 2.85]3.80 | 3.00[2.00 | 6.75|2.15|9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.20 | 2.80
20:00|3191 |DE 4N |JEDDELOH BW LOHNE 2.45/3.35|2.65|3.90|4.30]7.25|8.00(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.30 | 2.75[1.77 | 5.60 | 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75] 1.95 | 2.10
20:00| 8808 |QCLW |TWENTE W HACKEN W 1.50|4.20/5.70|2.10|8.00|3.10 | 18.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]|1.70 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.10| 2.15]9.50 | 1.43 | 1.55| 1.30 | 2.75
20:00| 8810 BWA1 |ORAPA U. MASITOAKA 1.57 | 3.70 | 5.80 | 2.40 | 9.00 1.76 | 1.95|3.45 2.00|2.50
20:00| 8943 | QCLW |BRANN W GLASGOW W 1.30/5.30|8.00)1.75|14.0|2.35|38.012.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 1.37 | 1.40 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
20:00| 8944 | QCLW |ST.POLT.W VALUR W 1.25|5.70|9.50[1.63 | 17.0]2.20 | 50.0 | 2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.50 | 1.30| 1.30 | 2.55[3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 1.97 [ 1.20 | 4.50
20:10|3472 |POL 3 |KOTW.KOL. STALOW.W. 1.633.60|5.30[2.55/8.00|4.40 | 17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 2.00 ) 1.72 | 4.70[2.75 | 12.01.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
20:30[11049/ QCLW |VOLER.W R.MADR.W 10.06.25|1.22|15.0|1.48 4.00]1.20|1.53 1.65]1.75
20:30| 1360 |URY 1 |P.COLONIA WANDERERS |2.75|3.05|2.55[4.70 | 4.20|9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.75
20:30| 8779 |SWI3 |CHAM LUZERN Il 2.10|3.80|2.85|3.10|4.40|5.70 | 8.00|2.90| 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[2.45|2.15] 1.57 | 4.40|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.52 | 1.80
20:30|8780 |SWI3 |BAVOIS ZURICH II 2.35|3.70|2.503.50 | 3.80|6.75|7.25]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.55] 1.67 | 5.20| 1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.82
20:30| 8781 |SWI3 |KRIENS ST.GAL.Il 1.85|3.903.25[2.65/4.90|4.70 |8.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|2.20 | 2.05] 1.55 | 4.10[ 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.35 | 1.55| 1.47 | 2.00
21:00{11020/QCLW |PSG W MAN.UTD W 1.90|3.45|3.80|3.00|5.80|5.40 | 10.5]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00{11222|URU C|COLON M. IA POTEN. 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.20|3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
21:00| 8782 |SWI3 |BULLE YOUN.B.II 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50]5.60|8.0012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.45|2.15|1.60|4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50| 1.57 | 1.92
21:00| 8783 |CIV RASING A. SPORTIL.G. 2.65|3.10|2.60|4.40|4.30 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45 1.77 | 2.25
21:00| 8785 |SWI3 |BRUHL LUGANO II 1.50|4.40{5.00/2.10|7.003.20 | 15.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.80 |1.60]1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.80
21:00| 8786 |[SWI3 |ETOILE C. BREITENR. 1.62|4.20|4.20]2.35|5.90|3.70|10.5]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]2.00 | 1.77 | 1.52 | 3.60| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72| 1.45 | 2.60
21:30| 8787 |SWI3 |SERV. I BIEL 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.62 |4.70|1.37 | 1.60| 1.97 | 1.60
21:45[12196/ENNI |KINGSTON. ENFIELD 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40|2.06 | 1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67 |4.90|1.57 |1.90|2.40|1.77
21:45| 2505 WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN BALA TOWN 1.50|3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.40 | 22.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
23:00/1364 |URY 1 |CERRO L. LA LUZ 2.30|3.20|3.00|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
23:30| 1287 |CO2PF|BARRANQ. ATLE.JAM. 2.15]3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.50 |9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
23:30{1491 |ECU 2 |CHACARIT. INDEP.J. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
23:30/1492 ECU 2 |VARGAS T. AME.QUITO 2.3013.203.003.70{5.10]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
23:30{1493 |[ECU 2 |[N.DE OCT. BUH.ULVR 1.37 14.40(8.00|1.95|14.0|2.70 | 33.0|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30| 3.10| 18.011.93 | 2.25]|1.42 | 5.30
00:00| 1371 |PRY 1 |[NACION.A. GUARAN.A. 2.10]3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00|2.30 | 9.00|1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
00:00| 1451 |[ELSV1|CD AGUILA CD PLAT. 1.40|4.30(7.50]2.00|14.012.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0]|1.90|2.25]1.47 | 5.00
00:00/1783 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. HEREDIANO 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]10.0 |5.80|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 |4.50]2.25|9.00|1.85|5.50|1.70 | 2.10|2.95 | 1.95
00:30| 1452 [ELSV1|JOCORO SANTAT. 2.05|3.35(3.40|13.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.25|9.00|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
00:55| 1421 |ARGC |PLATENSE ESTUDIAN. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50| 2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
00:55|1508 |BRA 1 |GREMIO ATLET.PR 2.00|3.40|3.90]3.20|5.90]|6.25|12.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.55|11.0]1.92 |2.55|2.20 | 3.60
01:30{ 1361 |lURY 1 |MONT.CITY PENAROL 4.00|3.35|1.876.25|2.95]|12.0 |5.60|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]6.00 | 5.50]2.50 | 10.5|1.85|5.90|1.95|2.55]3.70 | 2.00
02:00{11224 URU C|QUILM.CA REMPLA J. 4.70|3.45|1.73|7.25|2.70|15.0 |4.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.50 | 6.75]2.65 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.99 | 1.80
02:00| 1288 | CO2PF|DEP.CUC. LLANEROS 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
02:00| 1501 |BRA 1 |CORITIBA CUIABA 2.45|3.10|3.15|4.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.5| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.80 | 3.50|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.852.70 | 3.40
02:00{1503 |BRA 1 |AMER.MIN. BOTAFOGO 3.05|3.35(2.35]|5.103.80]9.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90 | 5.20 | 4.30|2.10 | 9.50| 2.05 | 6.75 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.85 | 2.30
02:15/ 1433 |PAN 1 |UD UNIV. UMECIT 2.10]3.20|3.40|13.40|5.70]16.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
02:15/1434 |PAN 1 |ARABE UN. P.D.ESTE 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
02:30/11226/URU C |LIBERT.SC URUG.M. 3.90|3.35/1.90]6.00|3.05]|12.0 |5.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.60 | 2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.70| 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00
02:30{11227|URU C|LAVALLEJA JUVEN.L.P 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.35|17.0|3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0| 1.67 | 4.10 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 1.67
02:30| 1372 |PRY 1 |TACUARY GUAIRENA 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45| 2.80
02:30| 1494 ECU 2 |MACARA MANTA 1.60|3.50(5.902.50|10.0|4.30 | 20.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.80|2.00|1.72 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.05|2.65]1.85 | 5.60
02:30( 1495 |[ECU 2 |CUNIBURO IMBABURA 2.30|3.30|2.90|3.704.70]7.00 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.60 | 2.95| 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
03:00(11607|MLS  |INT.MIAMI CHARL.FC 2.50(3.35/2.60|4.00|4.20|7.25|7.50]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.95 | 1.97
03:00| 1427 | ARGC |INDEPEND. BARRACAS 1.85|3.25|4.30]3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.90 | 2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00]2.35| 5.10
03:00{ 1472 |HON1 |OLANCHO OLIMP.T. 3.30/3.30|2.10]|5.40|3.35]|9.50 |6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30|2.20|9.00| 1.87 | 5.90| 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
03:00/1781 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. SAN CARL. 1.703.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30|14.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
03:30/1505 |BRA 1 |BAHIA INTERNAC. 2.10|3.35|3.60|3.40|5.60]6.75|11.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.60|2.80|1.97 |6.50]|2.45|10.0]|1.87|2.50|2.25 | 3.35
03:30| 1506 BRA 1 |VASCO FORTAL.CE 2.3013.30|3.20|3.70|5.30]7.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.10| 2.05|7.00|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.05
03:30| 1509 BRA 1 |GOIAS SAO PAULO 3.203.10|2.40|5.60|4.00]|10.5|8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|6.25|5.10|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|3.40 | 2.70
03:30| 8657 |COLIW|CORINTH.W INTERN.W 1.5314.00|5.60|2.20|8.5013.35|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97 | 1.67]1.52|3.45]|2.35|11.011.60|1.92|1.45| 3.35
04:00{1284 |COL 1 |MILLION. U.MAGDAL. 1.384.40(7.75]2.00|14.012.85|33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.00 | 1.60]1.55 | 3.40|3.05|18.0|1.95|2.30 | 1.47 | 5.50
04:30{ 1435 |PAN 1 |P.AMADOR TAURO 2.80|3.00|2.55]4.80|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.35|8.00]|2.20|7.50|1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.80
04:30| 1453 |[ELSV1 |METAPAN CD DRAGON 2.3013.20|3.00]3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00|1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
05:00/1473 |HON1 |MOTAGUA VIDA 1.63|3.60(5.30]2.50|8.00|4.10 | 16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.30 |1.87|1.67 | 4.30|2.55|12.0|1.78 |2.20]1.65| 3.90
05:30/1788 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. ZELEDON 1.25|5.70|9.50|1.65|17.0]2.20 |60.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75|3.10 | 19.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80




